
s x s s s x

Hønefoss sentrum  0740 1200 1300 1350 1440 1545 - - - - - - - - - - -

Storgata  0740 1200 1300 1350 1440 1545 - - - - - - - - - - -

Eikli  0741 1201 1301 1351 1441 1546 - - - - - - - - - - -

Dalsbråten  0743 1203 1303 1353 1443 1548 - - - - - - - - - - -

Ringerike sykehus E16  0745 1205 1305 1355 1445 1550 - - - - - - - - - - -

Trøgstad  0746 1206 1306 1356 1446 1551 - - - - - - - - - - -

Hønensvingen  0748 1208 1308 1358 1448 1553 - - - - - - - - - - -

Tandbergmoveien  0748 1208 1308 1358 1448 1553 - - - - - - - - - - -

Lisletta  0749 1209 1309 1359 1449 1554 - - - - - - - - - - -

Gullerud  0749 1209 1309 1359 1449 1554 - - - - - - - - - - -

Kullerud  0750 1210 1310 1400 1450 1555 - - - - - - - - - - -

Borger  0752 1212 1312 1402 1452 1557 - - - - - - - - - - -

Haug Senter  0756 | | | | | - - - - - - - - - - -

Haugsbygd skole  0758 | | | | | - - - - - - - - - - -

Klækken Hotell   .... 1213 1313 1403 1453 1558 - - - - - - - - - - -

Færdenmarka   .... 1214 1314 1404 1454 1559 - - - - - - - - - - -

Furuseth   .... 1215 1315 1405 1455 1600 - - - - - - - - - - -

Smeden   .... 1217 1317 1407 1457 1602 - - - - - - - - - - -

s Kjøres bare skoledager  
x Kjøres ikke i tiden 21.6-15.8 2021.  

224 Hønefoss-Lisletta-Haug

Mandag - Fredag Gyldig fra 4.1.2021



s x s s s x

Smeden   .... 1217 1317 1407 1457 1602 - - - - - - - - - - -

Smeden øst   .... 1217 1317 1407 1457 1602 - - - - - - - - - - -

Lostajet   .... 1217 1317 1407 1457 1602 - - - - - - - - - - -

Harehaugveien   .... 1218 1318 1408 1458 1603 - - - - - - - - - - -

Vangsveien   .... 1220 1320 1410 1500 1605 - - - - - - - - - - -

Haugsbygd skole  0759 | | | | | - - - - - - - - - - -

Haug kirke  0800 1221 1321 1411 1501 1606 - - - - - - - - - - -

Borger  0802 1223 1323 1413 1503 1608 - - - - - - - - - - -

Ryghseter  0802 1223 1323 1413 1503 1608 - - - - - - - - - - -

Tandbergmoveien  0803 1224 1324 1414 1504 1609 - - - - - - - - - - -

Hønensvingen  0804 1225 1325 1415 1505 1610 - - - - - - - - - - -

Tanberg  0805 1226 1326 1416 1506 1611 - - - - - - - - - - -

Trøgstad  0805 1226 1326 1416 1506 1611 - - - - - - - - - - -

Ringerike sykehus E16  0806 1227 1327 1417 1507 1612 - - - - - - - - - - -

Dalsbråten  0808 1229 1329 1419 1509 1614 - - - - - - - - - - -

Eikli  0809 1230 1330 1420 1510 1615 - - - - - - - - - - -

Hønefoss sentrum  0815 1236 1336 1426 1516 1621 - - - - - - - - - - -
s Kjøres bare skoledager  
x Kjøres ikke i tiden 21.6-15.8 2021.  

224 Haug-Lisletta-Hønefoss

Mandag - Fredag Gyldig fra



x x

Hønefoss sentrum  1200 1545 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

Storgata  1200 1545 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

Eikli  1201 1546 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

Dalsbråten  1203 1548 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

Ringerike sykehus E16  1205 1550 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

Trøgstad  1206 1551 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

Hønensvingen  1208 1553 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

Tandbergmoveien  1208 1553 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

Lisletta  1209 1554 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

Gullerud  1209 1554 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

Kullerud  1210 1555 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

Borger  1212 1557 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

Haug Senter  | | - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

Haugsbygd skole  | | - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

Klækken Hotell  1213 1558 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

Færdenmarka  1214 1559 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

Furuseth  1215 1600 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

Smeden  1217 1602 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

x Kjøres ikke i tiden 21.6-15.8 2021.  

224 Hønefoss-Lisletta-Haug

Lørdag 

04.01.2021



x x

Smeden  1217 1602 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

Smeden øst  1217 1602 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

Lostajet  1217 1602 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

Harehaugveien  1218 1603 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

Vangsveien  1220 1605 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

Haugsbygd skole  | | - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

Haug kirke  1221 1606 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

Borger  1223 1608 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

Ryghseter  1223 1608 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

Tandbergmoveien  1224 1609 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

Hønensvingen  1225 1610 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

Tanberg  1226 1611 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

Trøgstad  1226 1611 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

Ringerike sykehus E16  1227 1612 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

Dalsbråten  1229 1614 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

Eikli  1230 1615 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

Hønefoss sentrum  1236 1621 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
x Kjøres ikke i tiden 21.6-15.8 2021.  

 

224 Haug-Lisletta-Hønefoss

Lørdag 

04.01.2021


